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64.79912 John Austin Misubishi Lancer EVO F 0 0 67.566 2 68.098 0 67.858 0 64.799 0 1 1

65.71416 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F 0 0 69.038 2 68.458 0 69.128 0 65.714 0 2 2

67.53617 Shane Ratcliffe Subaru WRX F 0 0 72.744 0 71.19 0 71.678 0 67.536 0 3 3

67.5687 Damian Faulkner Laser TX3 4WD F 0 0 71.383 0 70.277 0 74.682 0 67.568 0 4 4

68.45810 Sean Payne Subaru WRX F 0 0 70.307 0 69.778 1 71.774 0 68.458 0 5 5

68.50921 Chris Hall Datsun 260Z H 0 0 73.526 0 72.233 0 71.695 1 68.509 0 6 1

69.0383 Darren Wythe Holden Commodore D 0 0 71.746 2 71.14 0 74.263 1 69.038 0 7 1

69.35455 Paul Hocking Nissan Pulsar C 0 0 71.288 0 71.495 0 69.354 0 69.393 1 8 1

69.35652 Paul Gladman Laser TX3 B 0 0 72.028 0 72.78 0 69.356 0 74.642 2 9 1

69.74619 Arron Secombe Subaru WRX F 0 0 71.553 0 70.773 0 73.47 1 69.746 0 10 6

69.82649 Mick Goossens Suzuki Swift A 0 0 73.936 0 73.531 0 69.826 0 70.273 0 11 1

70.54556 Sam Quick Gemini C 0 0 75.208 0 75.152 0 70.545 0 71.176 1 12 2

70.8125 Darren Hetherington Sigma D 0 0 74.979 0 75.351 0 76.756 0 70.812 0 13 2

70.81845 Richard Gay Mitsubishi Mirage A 0 0 74.392 0 73.765 0 73.182 0 70.818 0 14 2

71.17113 Les Capt Noonan Mazda Familia F 0 0 73.871 0 71.712 0 73.307 1 71.171 0 15 7

71.61723 Leon Pegg Commodore H 0 0 75.347 0 74.222 0 74.335 0 71.617 0 16 2

71.8441 Daniel Kierce Datsun 1600 D 0 0 76.627 0 75.958 0 78.229 0 71.844 0 17 3

72.58944 Damian Quirk Nissan Pulsar A 0 0 76.386 0 77.811 0 73.485 0 72.589 0 18 3

72.66825 Reg Johnson Misubishi Lancer I 0 0 72.899 0 72.905 0 72.668 0 69.926 1 19 1

72.72132 Sam Mennen Mitsubishi Mirage J3 0 0 80.174 0 77.718 0 76.99 0 72.721 0 20 1

73.30540 Sharon Ange Pitt Mazda Familia L 0 0 77.083 0 76.055 0 73.594 0 73.305 0 21 1

73.92650 Scott Secombe Excel A 0 0 76.887 1 77.185 1 74.854 0 73.926 0 22 4

74.08143 Anthony Attard Misubishi Lancer A 0 0 75.618 1 76.964 0 74.081 0 72.858 1 23 5

74.29553 Wayne Sanders Toyota Supra B 0 0 80.203 1 82.049 0 76.386 0 74.295 0 24 2

74.44434 Nathan Stevens Hyundai Excel J3 0 0 78.464 0 77.312 0 75.595 1 74.444 0 25 2
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74.60320 Rod Hall Gemini I 0 0 78.672 0 76.824 0 76.718 0 74.603 0 26 2

74.88911 Jono Kierce Datsun 1600 D 0 0 79.866 0 81.681 1 80.799 0 74.889 0 27 4

75.21647 Chris Stevens Hyundai Excel A 0 0 80.89 0 80.3 0 77.879 0 75.216 0 28 6

76.1614 Matthew Davies Ford Escort D 0 0 76.161 0 75.519 1 79.436 0 72.481 1 29 5

76.20448 Darren Watkins Toyota Corolla A 0 0 80.647 1 80.799 0 77.517 0 76.204 0 30 7

76.3329 Nathan Sanders Misubishi Lancer H 0 0 83.233 1 83.066 1 87.091 1 76.332 0 31 3

76.54146 Marc Salter Toyota Corolla A 0 0 79.127 0 80.6 0 81.684 0 76.541 0 32 8

76.99822 Michael Sanders Misubishi Lancer H 0 0 81.748 0 91.468 1 83.506 0 76.998 0 33 4

77.5730 Noel Peers PPLM Laser TX3 4WD F 0 0 81.297 1 81.627 0 80.079 0 77.57 0 34 3

79.15231 Zac Griffith Nissan Pulsar J3 0 0 85.137 0 82.729 0 80.411 0 79.152 0 35 3

79.6776 Kayne Begbie Nissan Silvia D 0 0 79.677 0 82.005 1 83.466 3 74.608 2 36 6

82.09635 Drew Gladman Laser TX3 J2 0 0 86.021 0 99.597 1 84.407 0 82.096 0 37 1

82.58157 Andrew Bayley Toyota Corolla C 0 0 86.892 0 88.712 0 82.581 0 83.699 0 38 3

83.71128 Jake Gladman Laser TX3 J2 0 0 89.237 0 87.441 0 89.475 0 83.711 0 39 2

84.34839 Bernie Gladman Nissan Pulsar L 0 0 98.565 0 87.047 0 85.089 0 84.348 0 40 2

86.38829 Heath Salter Toyota Corolla J2 0 0 90.862 0 111.074 1 94.407 0 86.388 0 41 3

90.33938 Stacey Secombe Excel L 0 0 92.449 0 90.339 0 0 0 42 3

97.79436 Paige Haddon Excel J2 0 0 97.794 0 93.257 1 0 0 43 4

101.84127 Brittney Haddon Gemini J2 0 0 105.356 0 103.789 0 96.841 1 99.026 2 44 5
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A0-1800cc Standard
69.82649 Mick Goossens Suzuki Swift A 0.000 0 0 73.531 0 69.826 0 70.273 0 11 173.936

70.81845 Richard Gay Mitsubishi Mirage A 0.000 0 0 73.765 0 73.182 0 70.818 0 14 274.392

72.58944 Damian Quirk Nissan Pulsar A 0.000 0 0 77.811 0 73.485 0 72.589 0 18 376.386

73.92650 Scott Secombe Excel A 0.000 0 1 77.185 1 74.854 0 73.926 0 22 476.887

74.08143 Anthony Attard Misubishi Lancer A 0.000 0 1 76.964 0 74.081 0 72.858 1 23 575.618

75.21647 Chris Stevens Hyundai Excel A 0.000 0 0 80.3 0 77.879 0 75.216 0 28 680.89

76.20448 Darren Watkins Toyota Corolla A 0.000 0 1 80.799 0 77.517 0 76.204 0 30 780.647

76.54146 Marc Salter Toyota Corolla A 0.000 0 0 80.6 0 81.684 0 76.541 0 32 879.127

BOver 1800cc Standard
69.35652 Paul Gladman Laser TX3 B 0.000 0 0 72.78 0 69.356 0 74.642 2 9 172.028

74.29553 Wayne Sanders Toyota Supra B 0.000 0 1 82.049 0 76.386 0 74.295 0 24 280.203

C0-1800cc Modified
69.35455 Paul Hocking Nissan Pulsar C 0.000 0 0 71.495 0 69.354 0 69.393 1 8 171.288

70.54556 Sam Quick Gemini C 0.000 0 0 75.152 0 70.545 0 71.176 1 12 275.208

82.58157 Andrew Bayley Toyota Corolla C 0.000 0 0 88.712 0 82.581 0 83.699 0 38 386.892
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DOver 1800cc Modified
69.0383 Darren Wythe Holden Commodore D 0.000 0 2 71.14 0 74.263 1 69.038 0 7 171.746

70.8125 Darren Hetherington Sigma D 0.000 0 0 75.351 0 76.756 0 70.812 0 13 274.979

71.8441 Daniel Kierce Datsun 1600 D 0.000 0 0 75.958 0 78.229 0 71.844 0 17 376.627

74.88911 Jono Kierce Datsun 1600 D 0.000 0 0 81.681 1 80.799 0 74.889 0 27 479.866

76.1614 Matthew Davies Ford Escort D 0.000 0 0 75.519 1 79.436 0 72.481 1 29 576.161

79.6776 Kayne Begbie Nissan Silvia D 0.000 0 0 82.005 1 83.466 3 74.608 2 36 679.677

FFour Wheel Drive
64.79912 John Austin Misubishi Lancer EV F 0.000 0 2 68.098 0 67.858 0 64.799 0 1 167.566

65.71416 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F 0.000 0 2 68.458 0 69.128 0 65.714 0 2 269.038

67.53617 Shane Ratcliffe Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 71.19 0 71.678 0 67.536 0 3 372.744

67.5687 Damian Faulkner Laser TX3 4WD F 0.000 0 0 70.277 0 74.682 0 67.568 0 4 471.383

68.45810 Sean Payne Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 69.778 1 71.774 0 68.458 0 5 570.307

69.74619 Arron Secombe Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 70.773 0 73.47 1 69.746 0 10 671.553

71.17113 Les Capt Noonan Mazda Familia F 0.000 0 0 71.712 0 73.307 1 71.171 0 15 773.871

77.57030 Noel Peers PPLM Laser TX3 4WD F 0.000 0 1 81.627 0 80.079 0 77.57 0 34 381.297

HHistoric Plated
68.50921 Chris Hall Datsun 260Z H 0.000 0 0 72.233 0 71.695 1 68.509 0 6 173.526

71.61723 Leon Pegg Commodore H 0.000 0 0 74.222 0 74.335 0 71.617 0 16 275.347

76.3329 Nathan Sanders Misubishi Lancer H 0.000 0 1 83.066 1 87.091 1 76.332 0 31 383.233

76.99822 Michael Sanders Misubishi Lancer H 0.000 0 0 91.468 1 83.506 0 76.998 0 33 481.748
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ISpecials
72.66825 Reg Johnson Misubishi Lancer I 0.000 0 0 72.905 0 72.668 0 69.926 1 19 172.899

74.60320 Rod Hall Gemini I 0.000 0 0 76.824 0 76.718 0 74.603 0 26 278.672

J2Juniors 14-16 Years
82.09635 Drew Gladman Laser TX3 J2 0.000 0 0 99.597 1 84.407 0 82.096 0 37 186.021

83.71128 Jake Gladman Laser TX3 J2 0.000 0 0 87.441 0 89.475 0 83.711 0 39 289.237

86.38829 Heath Salter Toyota Corolla J2 0.000 0 0 111.074 1 94.407 0 86.388 0 41 390.862

97.79436 Paige Haddon Excel J2 0.000 0 0 93.257 1 0 0 43 497.794

101.84127 Brittney Haddon Gemini J2 0.000 0 0 103.789 0 96.841 1 99.026 2 44 5105.356

J3Juniors 16-18 Years
72.72132 Sam Mennen Mitsubishi Mirage J3 0.000 0 0 77.718 0 76.99 0 72.721 0 20 180.174

74.44434 Nathan Stevens Hyundai Excel J3 0.000 0 0 77.312 0 75.595 1 74.444 0 25 278.464

79.15231 Zac Griffith Nissan Pulsar J3 0.000 0 0 82.729 0 80.411 0 79.152 0 35 385.137

LLadies
73.30540 Sharon Ange Pitt Mazda Familia L 0.000 0 0 76.055 0 73.594 0 73.305 0 21 177.083

84.34839 Bernie Gladman Nissan Pulsar L 0.000 0 0 87.047 0 85.089 0 84.348 0 40 298.565

90.33938 Stacey Secombe Excel L 0.000 0 0 90.339 0 0 0 42 392.449

Page 3 of 3


